LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

JUNIOR / SENIOR 1D

UV3 - TEC (shiai

18.06.2023

Epreuves
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(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

1er dan
AIBOUT LENNY (92, IDF)
ALIBOU YACINE (94, IDF)
AMARGER GAETAN (77, IDF)
AYYADI AYOUB (78, IDF)
BALDACINI JULIEN (75, IDF)
BELAIBOUD KARIM (75, IDF)
BENHALLAM WAEL (95, IDF)
BRANCHEREAU MAYEUL (75, IDF)
BRAUD STANISLAS (75, IDF)
BRUNEL JEREMY (77, IDF)
BUKA MANGOVO EMMANUEL (95, IDF)
BYLS VALENTIN (77, IDF)
CALARNOU KYLIAN (77, IDF)

CELLIER MAXIMILIEN (95, IDF)

CO MULTISPORT BAGNEUX

VILLIERS SPORTS J

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

JUDO ET D.A. MONTESSON

INTER BUDO

C.S. DE CHARONNE

J.C. BEAUCHAMP

KOGAKUKAN JUDO

C.S.J.RA. MALESHERBES

VSOP JUDO JUJITSU

AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

VSOP JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN

A.M DE ST LEU LA FORET
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(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

CHRETIEN JEROME (91, IDF)
CINIER CLEMENT (77, IDF)
CLERICE STEPHANE (77, IDF)
COULIBALY ALASSANE (77, IDF)
DIAZ THOMAS (77, IDF)
DUPONCHEL JULIEN (77, IDF)
FARJON OLIVIER (91, IDF)

FAYOLLE MAXENCE (94, IDF)

FERREIRA SIMAO BAPTISTE (77, IDF)

GAGLIANO ANGELO (94, IDF )
GIMARD VINCENT (95, IDF)
GOSSELIN EVAN (77, IDF)
GROLLEAU ETHAN (77, IDF)
GUEDES SIMON (75, IDF)
GUILLARD CYRIL (91, IDF)
HAJJ MICKAEL (77, IDF)

HAJJ RAPHAEL (77, IDF)
HARDY LEO (75, IDF)
HIPPOCRATE CHRIST (92, IDF)
JOUEST ROMAIN (94, IDF )
KADDAOUI ISMAIL (77, IDF)
KRIEF MATTEO (91, IDF)
KRISHNAN MITHIL (75, IDF)
LAMOUROUX MAXIME (75, IDF )

LAMPART CLEMENT (77, IDF)

LE GUILY DUPELIN TIMOTHEE (77, IDF)

JUDO JUJITSU BREUILLET

J.C. NANGIS

FERRIERES JUDO CLUB

US ROISSY EN BRIE

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN

J.C.CHAMPS/MARNE

ASS SPORTIVE JUDO VILLABE

VILLIERS SPORTS J

DOJO VERNEUILLAIS

JC 5 SAMOURAI

AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS

INTER BUDO

JUDO JUJITSU BREUILLET

CO.0THIS BEAUMARCHAIS

CO.0THIS BEAUMARCHAIS

INTER BUDO

A.M ASNIERES

VILLIERS SPORTS J

USJIM-A3M

AS NOZAY JUDO

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

KOGAKUKAN JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE SOIGNOLLES

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE
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+opts) LEYMARIE ELIOTT (94, IDF) SMUS VGA ST MAUR

opts) LIEVRE LUDOVIC (75, IDF) STADE FRANCAIS

+opts) MARTIN YANIS (77, IDF) ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77
+opts) NUNEZ EVAN (77, IDF) JC MORMANT

+opts) ORESTA ELIOT (91, IDF) AS NOZAY JUDO

+opts) PARMENTIER TIMEO (91, IDF) CA.ORSAY

+opts) PATILLON JEREMY (75, IDF) INTER BUDO

#+30pts) PHILIPPE NAEL (75, IDF) INTER BUDO

+10pts) RATNARAJAH ETHAN (95, IDF) MONTMAGNY SPORTS

(+20pts) ROHO MAXIME (91, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX EVRY

(+20pts) ROUSSEAU CAMILLE (75, IDF) INTER BUDO

(+opts) ROY DAENEBERGHEN ROMAIN (95, IDF) A.M DE ST LEU LA FORET

+opts) SAAKYAN ALBERT (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN
+opts) SADOU CHERIF (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN
+37pts) SCHRIVE ENZO (77, IDF) JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

+20pts) SEIFERT BRYAN (77, IDF) C.S.M.MONTEREAU JUDO
+optsy TABERNER ROMAIN (77, IDF) J.C. NANGIS

(+20pts) TOUITOU LIONEL (91, IDF) JUDO JUJITSU BREUILLET
+10pts) TOURBIN RYAN (95, IDF) DOJO SANNOISIEN

+30pts) VARATHARAJAH VALENTIN (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE BUSSY ST GEORGES
(+30pts) VIALLE KAYS (92, IDF) CO MULTISPORT BAGNEUX

+opts) ZENOU ROMAIN (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS



